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名额分配
	序号
	行政区划
	名额分配（人）

	
	
	化学
教师
	物理
教师
	小学科技教师
	小学
校长
	小计

	1
	南宁市
	4
	4
	3
	2
	13

	2
	柳州市
	4
	4
	3
	2
	13

	3
	桂林市
	4
	4
	2
	2
	12

	4
	梧州市
	4
	4
	2
	2
	12

	5
	北海市
	3
	3
	2
	1
	9

	6
	防城港市
	3
	3
	2
	1
	9

	7
	钦州市
	3
	3
	2
	1
	9

	8
	贵港市
	4
	4
	2
	2
	12

	9
	玉林市
	4
	4
	2
	2
	12

	10
	百色市
	3
	3
	2
	1
	9

	11
	贺州市
	4
	4
	2
	1
	11

	12
	河池市
	4
	4
	2
	1
	11

	13
	来宾市
	3
	3
	2
	1
	9

	14
	崇左市
	3
	3
	2
	1
	9

	合计
	—
	50
	50
	30
	20
	150
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